
340000 
340001 
340002 259 
340003 
340004 
340005 
340006 
340007 
340008 
340009 
340010 
340011 
340012 
340013 
340014 
340015 
340016 
340017 
340018 
340019 
340020 
340021 
340022 © 
340023 
340024 
340025 
340026 
340027 
340028 
340029 
340030 
340031 
340032 
340033 
340034 
340036 
340037 
340038 
340039 ' 
340040 
340041 
340042 
340043 
340044 ~" 
340045 
340046 
340047 
340048 
340049 
340050 
340051 
340052 
340053 
340054 

2 

340055 
340056 
540057 
540058 
540059 
240060 
540062 
540066 
540067 
540068 
540069 
540070 
340071 
340072 
340073 
540074 
540075 
540076 
540078 ° 
340079 °° 
540080 
540081 

. 340082 
5400835 

“Mrs. 
0. Roberts 

Nona E. 
John Smith 

- Floyd Smith 
Floyd Smith 
Southwestern 
‘Southwestern 
“Southwestern 
‘Southwestern 
“Standard Parts 
‘Standard Parts 
Standard. Parts Company 
“Standard Parts 

““ Claude Steele 
. Superintendent of Documents 

Vandevers 

“F.C. Walters 
‘Warehouse Market 
“Willhite Grocery 
' Fred Wood Oil Company 
‘Fay Young Typewriter Company 
" Banknote Printing Company 
‘ Saml Dodsworth Stationery Company 

Edd Babb & Son 
‘Benson Lumber Company 
Eugene Bennet 
‘Bixby Motor Company 
“Browns Master Service 
‘Browns Master Service 
George C. Burgin 
'“A.G. Cavin's 
“Clark-Darland Hardware Company 
‘Robert N. Crawl 
‘Degen Pipe & Supply Company 
*‘Dayton-McClaren Tire Company 
“Dayton-McClaren Tire Company 
“Myrtle Donnell 
“Downs-Randolph Company 
°G.C. Dowell 
“JH. Egbert 
‘Federal Armored Transport 
“First Baptist Church | 
“Grant Forsythe, Inc. 
"W.R. Gay Welding Company 
‘W.R. Gay Welding Company 
“Harrington's 

‘"J.L. Heath Plumbing Company 
"F.A. Jones 
“Leland Equipment Company 
‘Leland Equipment Company 
“Leland Equipment Company 
“Lloyd's Grocery & Market 
“Marr Grocery 
*MeDonal Hardware Company 
“Clyde Miller 
“Mistletoe Express 
“Nash-Finch Company 
“Nash-Finch Company 
“Nealy Grocery 
“Oklahoma Natural Gas Company 
“Oklahoma Natural Gas Company 
“Powers Grocery & Market 

Grocery 

Produce 

Saloman 

Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 

Company 
Company 

Company 

Saml Dodsworth Stationery Company 

Edward F,. 

’Saml Dodsworth Stationery Company 
"Harper County Court Clerk 

Jones 
‘Panama Carbon Company 
“Reliance Publishing Company 
"Scott-Rice Company 
" Scott-Rice Company 
Scott-Rice Company 

“ Southwestern 

Southwestern 

Southwestern 

* Southwestern 
°E.E. Benson 
“Austin Branscum 
* BBB. Brown 
_R.W.-Brooks 

Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 
Bell Telephone Company 

Repairs 
Supplies 
Rent 
Parts 
Tire Repair 
Parts & Service 
Rent 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 

tt 

Rent 
Supplies 
Salary 
Groceries 
Services 
Rent 
Supplies - 
Welding 

Clothing 
Repairs 
Groceries 
Parts 
Dump body & Par 
Parts 
Groceries 

Supplies 
Groceries 
Services 
Groceries 

ft 

Gas’ Service 
't 

Groceries 

Expense 

Groceries 
services 

tt 

tt 

't 

" 

" 

Supplies 
Parts 

" 

" 

Grocerics 

ts 

July 6th, 1942 

18.00 
4.85 

' 22.50 
. 045 

50 

© 6655 
10.00 
5.00 
7.50 

51.50 
2452 

4.48 
4.48 

10.00° 
1.65 

84.00 
35 «00 

10.00 
2500 
2.50 

16.50 
56.75 
5094 

18.65 
2.00 . 

18.48 
28.50 

. 17 043 - 

300 
3 «00 
1-68 

15.75 
1.50 
5200 - . 

4.00 
4.00 

81.36 
270 
2-00 

15.200 
5.69 
200 

11.46 
20.07 
9.95 

57.00 
11.59 
50 0 14 
7-00 
7292 

16.77 
84.45 | 
290 

War & Defense Material 

of WPA Libraries 
Supplies 
Glasses 
Groceries 

! 

Fuel 

Supplies 
" 

Lt 

tt 

tt 

Foreign Fees 
Postage 
Supplies 

't 

tt 

tt 

# 
Services 

t! 
" 
it 

Mileage 
t 

! 

“on 

15.00 
1.20 

10.00 
5-00 
5 200 

71.00 
1-00: 
2664 

15.80 
13 .16 
13.16 
5.35 

50.00 - 
30.00 
1225 
20.35 
25200 

- 36-95 
* 2246 

250 

4.43 
1.55 

75 .00 
75 «00 
59.25 
13.50 | 


